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Player

Phil Mickelson
Miguel Angel Jimenez
Jim Furyk
Bernhard Langer
Alex Cejka
Steve Stricker
Ernie Els

Steven Alker
K.J. Choi

Steve Flesch
Darren Clarke
Tim Petrovic
Kevin Sutherland
Jerry Kelly

David Toms
Woody Austin
Doug Barron
Retief Goosen
Mike Weir

Fred Couples
Brandt Jobe
Stephen Ames
Scott Dunlap
Paul Broadhurst
Rod Pampling
Scott Parel

Wes Short Jr
Robert Karlsson
Kirk Triplett

Paul Goydos
Dicky Pride
Vijay Singh
Thongchai Jaidee
Matt Gogel
Stephen Leaney
Glen Day

Tim Herron

Billy Andrade
Cameron Beckman
Ken Duke
Marco Dawson
John Senden
Brett Quigley
Rocco Mediate
David McKenzie
Jeff Maggert

Ken Tanigawa
Colin Montgomerie
Billy Mayfair

Jay Haas

Gene Sauers
Bob Sowards
Bob Estes

Lee Janzen
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4650
6275
5731
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6304
7376
5124
6347
5776
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4181
3641
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2621
1590
1734
2076
2872
2269
1871
1850
2019
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570
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462
1571
1323
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Points Avg Ranking
6.852
6.617
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6.491
6.382
5.920
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5.360
5.216
4.735
4.708
4.465
4.355
4.318
4.275
4.159
3.981
3.726
3.642
3.548
3.548
3.157
3.084
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Kenny Perry

Paul Stankowski
Stephen Dodd
Tom Gillis

Shane Bertsch
Scott McCarron
John Daly

Joe Durant

Mario Tiziani
Yoshinobu Tsukada
Davis Love lll
Tom Lehman
Kent Jones
Stuart Appleby
Corey Pavin
Harrison Frazar
Tom Byrum
Frank Lickliter Il
Chris Dimarco
Mark O'Meara
Rich Beem

John Riegger
James Kingston
Olin Browne
Duffy Waldorf
David Frost
Thomas Levet
Ricardo Gonzalez
Willie Wood

Jeff Sluman
Markus Brier
Craig Bowden
Thomas Bjorn
Jonathan Kaye
Phillip Price
Mauricio Molina
Tommy Armour Ill
Joakim Haeggman
David Morland IV
Paul Lawrie

Jose Coceres
Jose Maria Olazabal
Peter Baker

John Bickerton
Peter Wilson
Michael Bradley
Clark Dennis
Esteban Toledo
Padraig Harrington
Emanuele Canonica
Gary Orr

André Bossert
Jose Manuel Carriles
David Shacklady
Carlos Franco
Chris Williams
Steve Jones
Dudley Hart
Barry Lane

Scott Verplank
Tom Pernice Jr
Fran Quinn
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1.635
1.634
1.623
1.586
1.542
1.538
1.485
1.466
1.390
1.388
1.307
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1.277
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1.108
1.090
1.060
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1.028
0.987
0.980
0.968
0.964
0.915
0.900
0.852
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0.840
0.810
0.746
0.649
0.644
0.623
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0.539
0.527
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0.490
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0.484
0.474
0.468
0.460
0.445
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0.380
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Larry Mize

Thomas Gdgele
Rafael Gomez
Mark Calcavecchia
Fred Funk

Gary Wolstenholme
Jarmo Sandelin
Peter Fowler
Jesper Parnevik
Gary Marks

John Huston

Bob May

Juan Quiros

Jerry Smith

Paul Eales

Jean Francois Remesy
Mark Brooks
Steven Richardson
Andrew Oldcorn
Paul Streeter

Euan Mcintosh
Steen Tinning

Gary Evans

David Branshaw
Scott Hoch

Gibby Gilbert 111
Bart Bryant
Tommy Tolles
Miguel Angel Martin
Carl Suneson
Simon Brown
Michael Allen

Jean Baptiste Ramarozatovo
lan Woosnam
Brendan McGovern
Steve Pate

Jesus Rivas

Joey Sindelar
Sandy Lyle

Robin Byrd

Roger Chapman
Dan Olsen

Paul McGinley
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0.279
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0.156
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